 World Wide [ Change ]
HomeProductsSupportServicesSelectorsHow to Buy
Copyright© American Power Conversion Corp., all rights reserved
About APCInvestorsJob SeekersPressFeedbackContactPrivacy Policy
APC
MGE Power Distribution Units
MGE Galaxy 3000 10kVA-30kVA 208V 24 Pole
Power Distribution Unit in MBP Cabinet
MPDU10K30F-24
Contact Sales
Email Technical Specifications
Printer FriendlyAPC MGE Power Distribution Units ,
Input: 208V , Output: 208V
Includes: Installation guide
Output
Nominal Output Voltage
208V
Input
Nominal Input Voltage
208V
Input Frequency
60 Hz
Physical
Net Weight
122.73 KG
Maximum Height
1585.00 mm
Maximum Width
470.00 mm
Maximum depth
803.00 mm
Shipping Weight
145.45 KG
Shipping Height
1737.00 mm
Shipping Width
572.00 mm
Shipping Depth
904.00 mm
Environmental
Operating Environment
0 - 40 °C
Operating Relative Humidity
0 - 95%
Operating Elevation
0-999.9 meters
Storage Temperature
-20 - 45 °C
Storage Relative Humidity
0 - 95%
Storage Elevation
0-12000 meters
Conformance
Regulatory Approvals
cUL Listed,FCC Part 15 Class A,UL 1778
Standard Warranty
1 year repair or replace
Technical SpecificationsProduct OverviewDocumentation